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Kant. GM-Final 50m
s o Beste Einzelresultate Elite

Schiessanlage Trimbach

Sonntag, 9. August 2020

Name, Vorname Verein JG 1.Ru 2.Ru 3.Ru Total
Stellung: Kniend

Lochbihler Jan Balsthal-Klus Freischiitzen 1992 208.1 0 1024 3105
Schumacher Patrick Hofstetten-Fliih Sportschiitzen 1978 2035 0 99.8 303.3
Rolli Stefan Sportschitzen Subingen-Deitingen 1976 200.0 O 100.3 300.3
Brechbihl Oliver Sportschiitzen Subingen-Deitingen 1982 1975 0 101.6 299.1
Zellweger Simon Balsthal-Klus Freischitzen 1999 199.1 0 99.1 298.2
Frei Janine Balsthal-Klus Freischitzen 1999 196.7 O 99.9 296.6
Allemann Erika Hofstetten-Fliih Sportschiitzen 1987 1980 0 98.6 296.6
Eggli Nina Biezwil Sportschitzen 2003 1985 0 979 296.4
Graber Beat Trimbach Sportschiitzen 1977 1978 O 95.2 293.0
Haefeli Michael Balsthal-Klus Freischiitzen 1996 197.3 0 944 291.7
Eggli Anna Lena Biezwil Sportschitzen 2001 186.7 O 943 281.0
Miller Fabian Trimbach Sportschiitzen 1986 180.0 O 93.3 273.3
Cecchini Remo Winistorf Sportschitzen 1989 1953 O 0 195.3
Unternahrer Bruno Selzach-Altreu Sportschiitzen 1956 195.0 O 0 195.0
Schonholzer David Biezwil Sportschiitzen 1987 1949 O 0 194.9
Bigler Nadine Gerlafingen Sportschitzen 1986 191.2 O 0 191.2
Bucher Andreas Selzach-Altreu Sportschitzen 1966 1899 O 0 189.9
Birgi René Oberbuchsiten Schutzenverein 1976 1895 O 0 189.5
Bangerter Fritz Biezwil Sportschutzen 1963 1856 O 0 185.6
Spati Tamara Gerlafingen Sportschiitzen 1999 1819 O 0 181.9
Bolfing Kurt Oberbuchsiten Schitzenverein 1949 1799 O 0 179.9
Wenger Pia Winistorf Sportschitzen 1986 176.1 O 0 176.1
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Name, Vorname

Stellung: Liegend

von Arx Heinz
Bdsiger Marina
Haefeli Marc-André
Kissling Mario
Zuber Markus
Gschwind Pascal
Meier Thomas
Jeger Sina

Egger Hans
Meister Marcel
Stuber Bernhard
Baumgartner Marco
Haefeli-Marquis Miriam
Abrecht Pascal
Gygax Franz
Geissbuhler Stefan
Hohl Michael
Hafner Daniel
Winistorfer René
Winistorfer Felix
Bigler Franz
Schmid Kevin
Christen Andreas
Studer Daniela
Blulle Andreas
Unternahrer Walter
Stuber Monika
Unternahrer Lara
Spéti Daniel
Gygax Patrick
Ruchti Johannes
Trosch Markus
Studer Georg
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Verein

Balsthal-Klus Freischitzen
Biezwil Sportschitzen
Balsthal-Klus Freischitzen
Balsthal-Klus Freischitzen
Trimbach Sportschiitzen
Hofstetten-Fliih Sportschiitzen
Trimbach Sportschiitzen
Hofstetten-Flih Sportschitzen
Trimbach Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen Subingen-Deitingen
Biezwil Sportschitzen
Balsthal-Klus Freischitzen
Balsthal-Klus Freischiitzen
Biezwil Sportschutzen
Sportschitzen Subingen-Deitingen
Hofstetten-FIiih Sportschiitzen
Balsthal-Klus Freischitzen
Sportschitzen Subingen-Deitingen
Winistorf Sportschiitzen
Winistorf Sportschiitzen
Gerlafingen Sportschitzen
Gerlafingen Sportschitzen
Biezwil Sportschitzen
Oberbuchsiten Schiitzenverein
Selzach-Altreu Sportschiitzen
Selzach-Altreu Sportschiitzen
Biezwil Sportschitzen
Selzach-Altreu Sportschiitzen
Gerlafingen Sportschiitzen
Winistorf Sportschiitzen
Biezwil Sportschiitzen
Oberbuchsiten Schiitzenverein
Oberbuchsiten Schitzenverein
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JG

1972
1995
1975
1980
1974
1973
1976
1994
1955
1971
1963
1987
1990
1993
1994
1985
1981
1967
1981
1970
1958
1990
1962
1985
1962
1959
1967
1995
1968
1972
1983
1965
1951

1.Ru 2.Ru 3.Ru

209.4
208.9
206.5
203.9
204.6
202.4
202.4
202.6
204.3
201.7
202.4
200.9
202.4
203.0
201.3
200.8
197.8
200.1
205.5
205.0
202.6
202.2
201.6
200.8
200.6
200.5
200.5
200.0
199.9
199.3
197.7
196.2
187.1
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102.1
101.4
101.3
102.6
101.7
103.6
103.2
102.8
101.0
100.9
100.2
101.6
99.9
98.8
99.1
98.6
101.3
89.7
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Total

311.5
310.3
307.8
306.5
306.3
306.0
305.6
305.4
305.3
302.6
302.6
302.5
302.3
301.8
300.4
299.4
2990.1
289.8
205.5
205.0
202.6
202.2
201.6
200.8
200.6
200.5
200.5
200.0
199.9
199.3
197.7
196.2
187.1
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